M
ul
ti-
ci
rc
ui
t
m

References
Our service engineers are an essential part of our team, and they are dedicated to ensuring your power monitoring system
provides accurate and reliable measurements to your EPMS software or SCADA system.
Our services include:
•   Site audits to verify the proper wiring of your system
•   Personnel training on how to configure, operate and maintain power monitoring equipment and associated software
•   Remote and on-site commissioning to ensure that your system is up and running quickly, with peace of mind.
For further information, please contact your nearest SOCOMEC branch.
Expert Services
Enclosed Meter                                                                                           Description Reference
DIRIS MCM-48 Enclosed 48-circuit meter without disconnect switch 4827 0548
DIRIS MCM-48 Enclosed 48-circuit meter with disconnect switch 4827 0549
Wireless System (*)                                                                                        Description Reference
RF END-Node Wireless End-Node with RS485 input (one RF END-Node per DIRIS MCM) 4899 0800
RF HUB-Node Wireless Hub-Node; Ethernet output (supports up to 8 RF END-Node) 4899 0801
TR-10W 63 Ø 0.39 / 10 22 ft / 7 m 194S 5010
TR-14W 160 Ø 0.55 / 14 22 ft / 7 m 194S 5014
TR-21W 250 Ø 0.83 / 21 22 ft / 7 m 194S 5021
TR-32W 600 Ø 1.26 / 32 22 ft / 7 m 194S 5032
Rogowski current sensors Output Signal Window (in/mm) Output Lead Length Reference
ROG-80 131mV / kA @ 60Hz Ø 3.15 / 80 22 ft / 7 m 194S 1080
ROG-120 131mV / kA @ 60Hz Ø 4.72 / 120 22 ft / 7 m 194S 1120
ROG-200 131mV / kA @ 60Hz Ø 7.87 / 200 22 ft / 7 m 194S 1200
ROG-300 131mV / kA @ 60Hz Ø 11.81 / 300 22 ft / 7 m 194S 1300
Split-core current sensors Rating (A) Window (in/mm) Output Lead Length   Reference
Enclosed Meter Description   Reference
Wireless System (*) Description   Reference
(*) Refer to RF catalog pages for more information